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                             10'TH ANNUAL JAILHOUSE ROCK 5K                       
                                   BROOKSIDE MUSEUM
                                   BALLSTON SPA, NY
                               SATURDAY AUGUST 18, 2012
 
                        RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING SERVICES
                         518-312-0886         WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM
 
Place Div/Tot  Div   Name                Age Sex City                 St 5      
Pace 
===== ======== ===== =================== === === ==================== == =======
=====
    1   1/16   M1518 Spencer Patterson    18 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   15:38 
5:02
    2   1/14   M3539 Mike Roda            36 M   Albany               NY   15:40 
5:03
    3   2/16   M1518 Evan Quinones        17 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   15:49 
5:06
    4   1/14   M1114 Gavin Gaynor         14 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   16:03 
5:10
    5   1/7    M2529 Shaun Donegan        26 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   16:06 
5:11
    6   3/16   M1518 Travis Briggs        17 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   16:13 
5:14
    7   2/14   M1114 Aidan Tooker         14 M   Greenfield Center    NY   16:23 
5:17
    8   4/16   M1518 Andrew Maguire       17 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   16:33 
5:20
    9   1/6    M1924 Jesus Vazquez        19 M   Latham               NY   16:50 
5:25
   10   5/16   M1518 Fletch Starnes       16 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   17:35 
5:40
   11   1/14   F1518 Keelin Hollowood     17 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   17:40 
5:42
   12   6/16   M1518 Joseph Verro         16 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   17:40 
5:42
   13   1/18   F3539 Renee Tolan          37 F   Clifton Park         NY   17:48 
5:44
   14   2/7    M2529 Alexander Paley      26 M   Albany               NY   17:49 
5:44
   15   1/6    M3034 Keither Weiss        30 M   Malta                NY   17:49 
5:44
   16   2/6    M1924 Christopher Herbs    19 M   Rexford              NY   17:56 
5:47
   17   3/14   M1114 Trevor Peck          14 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   18:06 
5:50
   18   7/16   M1518 Brent Freestone      16 M   Ballston Spa         NY   18:06 
5:50
   19   1/14   M4044 Rick Jordan          41 M   Glens Falls          NY   18:08 
5:50
   20   8/16   M1518 Collin Rowe          15 M   Clifton Park         NY   18:21 
5:55
   21   9/16   M1518 Jack Vite            15 M   Clifton Park         NY   18:21 
5:55
   22   1/19   F3034 Crystal Perno        31 F   Clifton Park         NY   18:26 
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5:56
   23   1/16   M4549 John Graf            47 M   Ballston Lake        NY   18:34 
5:59
   24   2/6    M3034 Lee Lurie            32 M   Ballston Spa         NY   18:34 
5:59
   25   2/14   F1518 Sarah Morin          15 F   Greenfield Center    NY   18:37 
6:00
   26   3/6    M3034 Rosario Gallo        30 M   Ticonderoga          NY   18:42 
6:02
   27  10/16   M1518 John Dzurica         18 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   18:48 
6:03
   28   1/10   F1924 Brianna Freestone    19 F   Ballston Spa         NY   19:00 
6:07
   29   1/15   F4044 Kimberly Miseno-Bow  42 F   Amsterdam            NY   19:06 
6:09
   30   3/14   F1518 Maddie Samuell       17 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   19:08 
6:10
   31   1/14   F1114 Emily Burnell        14 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   19:10 
6:10
   32   2/16   M4549 Steve Cummings       47 M   Ballston Spa         NY   19:11 
6:11
   33   3/16   M4549 David Smith          47 M   Ballston Spa         NY   19:12 
6:11
   34   3/6    M1924 Rob Sobkowich        21 M   Amsterdam            NY   19:32 
6:18
   35  11/16   M1518 Chris Edwards        16 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   19:33 
6:18
   36   2/14   M3539 Joe Kelly Jr         35 M   Waterford            NY   19:39 
6:20
   37  12/16   M1518 Brad Ecker           16 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   19:45 
6:22
   38   1/3    M6064 Dennis Fillmore      60 M   Ballston Spa         NY   19:45 
6:22
   39   2/14   F1114 Spencer Brooks Haye  14 F   Wilton               NY   19:59 
6:26
   40   1/17   M5054 Jon Stillman         54 M   Ballston Spa         NY   20:04
 6:28
   41   2/10   F1924 Alexandra Finocchio  20 F   Ballston Spa         NY   20:08 
6:29
   42   4/14   M1114 William Howe         13 M   Ballston Spa         NY   20:11 
6:30
   43   3/14   F1114 Erin Carey           14 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   20:12 
6:31
   44   4/16   M4549 Joseph Cotrofeld     48 M   Ballston Spa         NY   20:16 
6:32
   45   4/14   F1518 Meredith Hungerford  17 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   20:33 
6:37
   46   4/14   F1114 Keellyn Cummings     12 F   Wilton               NY   20:46 
6:41
   47   2/18   F3539 Regina Flint         38 F   Amsterdam            NY   20:49 
6:42
   48   3/14   M3539 Tim Mack             37 M   Burnt Hills          NY   20:50 
6:43
   49   5/14   M1114 Nathan Kummu         11 M   Clifton Park         NY   20:50 
6:43
   50   2/17   M5054 James McElroy        53 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   20:53 
6:44
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   51   6/14   M1114 Peter Hansen         11 M   Ballston Spa         NY   20:56 
6:45
   52   4/14   M3539 Jeffrey Salm         36 M   Wakefield            MA   20:58 
6:45
   53   2/19   F3034 Jennifer Bennice     33 F   Ballston Lake        NY   21:00 
6:46
   54   5/16   M4549 Orlando Pacheco      47 M   Amsterdam            NY   21:05 
6:48
   55   4/6    M3034 Sean Weiss           30 M   Loudonville          NY   21:06 
6:48
   56   6/16   M4549 Anthony Lupo         49 M   Ballston Spa         NY   21:08 
6:49
   57   7/16   M4549 Steve Janack         49 M   Scotia               NY   21:10 
6:49
   58   1/20   F4549 Mary Fenton          47 F   Ballston Spa         NY   21:10 
6:49
   59   5/14   F1518 Janelle Rothacker    15 F   Ballston Spa         NY   21:22 
6:53
   60   8/16   M4549 Albert Thiem         48 M   Ballston Spa         NY   21:26 
6:54
   61   5/14   F1114 Breanna Hummel       12 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   21:39 
6:59
   62   3/19   F3034 Marta Hallgren       34 F   Galway               NY   21:43 
7:00
   63   6/14   F1518 Shania Hayward       15 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   21:43 
7:00
   64   3/18   F3539 Sarah E. Reed        35 F   Saratoga             NY   21:47 
7:01
   65   3/17   M5054 Dennis Hogan         52 M   Ballston Spa         NY   21:49 
7:02
   66   5/14   M3539 Jason Rivers         36 M   Glens Falls          NY   21:52 
7:02
   67   1/10   M5559 John Webber          57 M   Ballston Spa         NY   21:54 
7:03
   68   6/14   F1114 Gabrielle Robens     14 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   21:54 
7:03
   69   2/3    M6064 Rich Tanchyk         60 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   21:55
 7:04
   70   1/17   F2529 Kelly Owens          26 F   Ballston Spa         NY   22:11 
7:09
   71   7/14   M1114 Patrick Nagy         12 M   Ballston Lake        NY   22:13 
7:09
   72   2/15   F4044 Connie Smith         44 F   Ballston Lake        NY   22:14 
7:10
   73   2/14   M4044 Allen Kummu          43 M   Clifton Park         NY   22:18 
7:11
   74   4/17   M5054 Glenn Mitchell       50 M   Rock City Falls      NY   22:28 
7:14
   75   8/14   M1114 Michael Poirier      11 M   Ballston Spa         NY   22:29 
7:14
   76   6/14   M3539 Dan Fariello         36 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   22:32 
7:15
   77   2/10   M5559 Ted Todorov          56 M   Clifton Park         NY   22:37 
7:17
   78   7/14   M3539 Chris Borst          36 M   Latham               NY   22:37 
7:17
   79   3/14   M4044 Douglas Swank        44 M   Malta                NY   22:41 
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7:18
   80   9/16   M4549 Rob Taylor           48 M   Ballston Spa         NY   22:41 
7:18
   81   7/14   F1518 Cassie Kranick       16 F   Schenectady          NY   22:43 
7:19
   82   1/12   F5054 Kinnon Swick         53 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   22:45 
7:20
   83   4/19   F3034 Sandre Tasse         33 F   Ballston Spa         NY   22:47 
7:20
   84   5/19   F3034 Meka Osterhoudt      34 F   Cobleskill           NY   22:48 
7:21
   85   8/14   F1518 Hope Danison         16 F   Ballston Spa         NY   22:53 
7:22
   86   8/14   M3539 Paul Loomis          39 M   Malta                NY   22:53 
7:22
   87   2/20   F4549 Lauren Herbs         49 F   Rexford              NY   22:55 
7:23
   88   5/6    M3034 Donald Filkins       34 M   Gansevoort           NY   22:55 
7:23
   89   2/12   F5054 Janice Phoenix       51 F   Schenectady          NY   22:57 
7:24
   90   9/14   M3539 Tim Fioretti         36 M   Gloversville         NY   22:58 
7:24
   91   6/19   F3034 Jennifer Fraley      32 F   Clifton Park         NY   23:06 
7:26
   92   3/7    M2529 Thomas Ford Jr       26 M   Mechanicville        NY   23:06 
7:27
   93   4/14   M4044 Jerry Niles          43 M   Ballston Spa         NY   23:09 
7:28
   94   3/20   F4549 Mary Lockshin        47 F   Lexington            MA   23:13 
7:29
   95   9/14   M1114 Michael Bucholtz     13 M   Ballston Spa         NY   23:20 
7:31
   96   5/14   M4044 Norman Violette      44 M   Ballston Lake        NY   23:22 
7:32
   97   5/17   M5054 Christopher Thomas   52 M   Staatsburg           NY   23:25 
7:33
   98   6/14   M4044 Desi Vega            42 M   South Hadley         MA   23:26 
7:33
   99  10/16   M4549 Thomas Ford Sr       48 M   Stillwater           NY   23:40 
7:37
  100   9/14   F1518 Julianne DeGuardi    16 F   Ballston Spa         NY   23:42 
7:38
  101   3/15   F4044 Ronda Poirier        42 F   Ballston Spa         NY   23:43
 7:38
  102  13/16   M1518 Sam Shulman          15 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   23:54 
7:42
  103   4/20   F4549 Kim Ann Eisler       45 F   Ballston Spa         NY   24:01 
7:44
  104   7/14   M4044 Jason Poirier        42 M   Ballston Spa         NY   24:03 
7:45
  105   7/19   F3034 Rosalie Parillo      34 F   Ballston Spa         NY   24:05 
7:45
  106   6/17   M5054 Randel Paquin        54 M   Rexford              NY   24:09 
7:47
  107   4/6    M1924 Joshua Lupo          22 M   Ballston Spa         NY   24:12 
7:48
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  108  10/14   M1114 Ayrton Reulet        11 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   24:17 
7:49
  109   4/7    M2529 Nick Reisman         27 M   Albany               NY   24:18 
7:50
  110   3/3    M6064 Neil Hertel          62 M   Cornwall on Hudson   NY   24:19 
7:50
  111   5/7    M2529 Scott Lewis          28 M   Ballston Spa         NY   24:28 
7:53
  112   4/18   F3539 Jenifer Marten       35 F   Schaghticoke         NY   24:30 
7:54
  113   5/20   F4549 Sandra Dee Reulet    48 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   24:31 
7:54
  114   7/14   F1114 Hannah Fogarty       12 F   Ballston Spa         NY   24:32 
7:54
  115  14/16   M1518 Jonathan Muller      16 M   Middle Grove         NY   24:33 
7:55
  116   3/12   F5054 Jenny Lee            52 F   Selkirk              NY   24:36 
7:56
  117   8/14   M4044 Jeff Melander        40 M   Ballston Spa         NY   24:41 
7:57
  118  15/16   M1518 Bradley Fosmire      15 M   Fort Edward          NY   24:48 
7:59
  119  10/14   F1518 Kellie Graf          17 F   Ballston Lake        NY   24:50 
8:00
  120   1/6    M0110 Joseph Jackowski     10 M   Rexford              NY   24:53 
8:01
  121  10/14   M3539 Chip Locke           39 M   Porters Corners      NY   24:55 
8:01
  122   3/10   F1924 Stephanie Davis      24 F   Ballston Spa         NY   24:55 
8:02
  123   4/15   F4044 Laura Andresen       42 F   Niskayuna            NY   24:56 
8:02
  124  11/16   M4549 Robert Ball          46 M   Ballston Lake        NY   25:03 
8:04
  125   6/20   F4549 Cathy DeWitt         46 F   Cobleskill           NY   25:05 
8:05
  126   4/10   F1924 Kristin Mraz         24 F   Burlington           MA   25:05 
8:05
  127  11/14   M1114 Jared Slovic         11 M   Burnt Hills          NY   25:07 
8:05
  128  12/16   M4549 Jean Joly            47 M   Montreal             QB   25:11 
8:07
  129   5/18   F3539 Melony Reynolds      37 F   Queensbury           NY   25:22 
8:10
  130   2/17   F2529 Jennifer Hartman     25 F   Cohoes               NY   25:24 
8:11
  131   9/14   M4044 Jeff56Jeff Thomas    44 M   Ballston Spa         NY   25:25 
8:11
  132   4/12   F5054 Kelley Vite          52 F   Clifton Park         NY   25:35 
8:15
  133   2/6    M0110 Gaven Planavsky       9 M   Malta                NY   25:41
 8:16
  134   8/14   F1114 Mercedes Planavsky   12 F   Malta                NY   25:45 
8:18
  135   3/17   F2529 Kate Rose            29 F   Scotia               NY   25:47 
8:18
  136   3/10   M5559 Dan Owens            56 M   Ballston Spa         NY   25:53 
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8:20
  137   7/17   M5054 John Traylor         52 M   Glenmont             NY   25:55 
8:21
  138   4/17   F2529 Michelle Brammer     25 F   Cohoes               NY   26:01 
8:23
  139   3/6    M0110 Ian Hansen            9 M   Ballston Spa         NY   26:09 
8:25
  140   1/4    M6569 Daniel Brown         66 M   Ballston Spa         NY   26:12 
8:26
  141   8/17   M5054 Glen Miller          53 M   Schuylerville        NY   26:14 
8:27
  142   5/17   F2529 Kelly Mraz           27 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   26:22 
8:30
  143   2/4    M6569 Gove Effinger        67 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   26:27 
8:31
  144  11/14   M3539 Bob Carpenter        38 M   Queensbury           NY   26:31 
8:33
  145  11/14   F1518 Erica Kristel        18 F   Schenectady          NY   26:34 
8:33
  146   4/6    M0110 Aeron Kummu          10 M   Clifton Park         NY   26:35 
8:34
  147   5/12   F5054 Amy Engeler          51 F   New York             NY   26:36 
8:34
  148   9/17   M5054 Brien Hollowood      54 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   26:40 
8:35
  149  12/14   M1114 Matthew Poirier      13 M   Ballston Spa         NY   26:46 
8:37
  150   6/6    M3034 Rich Perusi          31 M   Brooklyn             NY   26:51 
8:39
  151   8/19   F3034 Katie Hertel         31 F   Cornwall on Hudson   NY   26:52 
8:39
  152   5/10   F1924 Laura Hertel         24 F   Cornwall on Hudson   NY   26:54 
8:40
  153   7/20   F4549 Elizabeth Jackowski  49 F   Rexford              NY   26:55 
8:40
  154  10/17   M5054 Mark Jargensen       51 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   26:58 
8:41
  155   6/18   F3539 Meghan Dobroski      37 F   Ballston Spa         NY   26:58 
8:41
  156   9/19   F3034 Heather Doran        30 F   Granville            NY   27:06 
8:44
  157   8/20   F4549 Brenda Lennon        46 F   Troy                 NY   27:09 
8:45
  158  12/14   F1518 Olivia Matthews      17 F   Ballston Spa         NY   27:09 
8:45
  159   7/18   F3539 Michelle Flickinger  37 F   Galway               NY   27:10 
8:45
  160  12/14   M3539 David Gibbs          38 M   Hudson Falls         NY   27:10 
8:45
  161  11/17   M5054 Stephen Geiger       51 M   Ballston Spa         NY   27:14 
8:46
  162   6/17   F2529 Nicole Soper         28 F   Amsterdam            NY   27:15 
8:47
  163   6/10   F1924 Amy Thomas           23 F   Albany               NY   27:18 
8:48
  164   5/15   F4044 Jill Robbins         43 F   Schuylerville        NY   27:24 
8:49
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  165   8/18   F3539 Robin Kenny          37 F   Glens Falls          NY   27:24
 8:50
  166   6/15   F4044 Maureen O'Brien      41 F   Pattersonville       NY   27:26 
8:50
  167   3/4    M6569 Richard Theisen      68 M   Round Lake           NY   27:26 
8:50
  168   5/6    M1924 Charles Lynch        24 M   Poughkeepsie         NY   27:30 
8:51
  169   4/10   M5559 James Mahar          57 M   Ballston Spa         NY   27:37 
8:54
  170   9/18   F3539 Megan Salm           35 F   Wakefield            MA   27:42 
8:55
  171   7/17   F2529 Cassandra Agresta    28 F   Amsterdam            NY   27:45 
8:56
  172   9/20   F4549 Diane Jargensen      47 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   27:49 
8:58
  173   9/14   F1114 Abigail Frederick    13 F   Ballston Spa         NY   27:51 
8:58
  174   5/10   M5559 Timothy Keegan       59 M   Scotia               NY   27:54 
8:59
  175  10/20   F4549 Tracy Ford           46 F   Ballston Spa         NY   28:01 
9:01
  176   4/4    M6569 Barry Ostrager       65 M   New York             NY   28:07 
9:03
  177  13/14   M3539 Jay Ladouceur        38 M   Glenville            NY   28:10 
9:04
  178  10/18   F3539 Jaime Ladouceur      36 F   Glenville            NY   28:11 
9:05
  179   1/10   F5559 Melanie Howard       58 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   28:15 
9:06
  180  10/14   M4044 Walt Chemosky        42 M   Latham               NY   28:15 
9:06
  181   6/10   M5559 Rich Kranick         57 M   Schenectady          NY   28:17 
9:07
  182   7/15   F4044 Michelle Arndt       44 F   Ballston Spa         NY   28:19 
9:07
  183   7/10   M5559 Craig Beauchaine     59 M   Glenmont             NY   28:22 
9:08
  184  11/14   M4044 Thomas Slovic        44 M   Burnt Hills          NY   28:23 
9:09
  185   8/10   M5559 Larry Wilde          58 M   Wilmington           DE   28:25 
9:09
  186   7/10   F1924 Andrea Senderoff     24 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   28:27 
9:10
  187   6/12   F5054 Lois Green           53 F   East Greenbush       NY   28:31 
9:11
  188  10/19   F3034 Hillary Wetzel       30 F   Loudonville          NY   28:34 
9:12
  189  11/19   F3034 Emily Russom         32 F   Gansevoort           NY   28:35 
9:12
  190  13/14   M1114 JP Tagliafierro      12 M   Greenfield Center    NY   28:38 
9:13
  191  10/14   F1114 Paige Meyer          12 F   Hudson Falls         NY   28:38 
9:13
  192  13/16   M4549 Frank Murray         46 M   Cohoes               NY   28:38 
9:13
  193   8/10   F1924 Georgia Decker       19 F   New York             NY   28:38 
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9:13
  194  12/17   M5054 John Carey           52 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   28:43 
9:15
  195  12/19   F3034 Tara Forshaw         34 F   Niskayuna            NY   28:57 
9:20
  196   8/17   F2529 Alison Kennicutt     25 F   Troy                 NY   29:00 
9:20
  197   2/10   F5559 Nina Beauchaine      55 F   Glenmont             NY   29:00
 9:20
  198   7/12   F5054 Patricia Coleman     50 F   North Clarendon      VT   29:02 
9:21
  199  11/14   F1114 Madilyn Sausville    14 F   Ballston Spa         NY   29:12 
9:24
  200   1/3    M7074 Gregory Benson       70 M   East Nassau          NY   29:14 
9:25
  201   3/10   F5559 Hollys Kozlowski     57 F   Valley Falls         NY   29:16 
9:25
  202  11/18   F3539 Jennifer Vadalabene  36 F   Clifton Park         NY   29:19 
9:27
  203  13/17   M5054 Steve Obermayer      51 M   Ballston Spa         NY   29:20 
9:27
  204  11/20   F4549 Julie Muller         45 F   Middle Grove         NY   29:24 
9:28
  205  14/17   M5054 Michael McDermott    51 M   Ballston Spa         NY   29:30 
9:30
  206  12/20   F4549 Ginda Rothacker      47 F   Ballston Spa         NY   29:31 
9:30
  207   8/15   F4044 Maria Massa          40 F   Rensselaer           NY   29:33 
9:31
  208   9/17   F2529 Victoria Tokaroski   27 F   Fultonville          NY   29:44 
9:35
  209  10/17   F2529 Chelsea Cabral       29 F   Gloversville         NY   29:46 
9:35
  210   5/6    M0110 Joseph Poirier        8 M   Ballston Spa         NY   29:50 
9:37
  211  13/20   F4549 Susan Ryan           49 F   Clifton Park         NY   29:51 
9:37
  212  12/18   F3539 Erin Leyden          36 F   Brooklyn             NY   30:04 
9:41
  213  13/18   F3539 Jessica Leyden       39 F   West Hartford        CT   30:04 
9:41
  214  13/19   F3034 Kristen Walsh        30 F   Ballston Spa         NY   30:16 
9:45
  215   8/12   F5054 Kim Sprenger         52 F   Ballston Spa         NY   30:18 
9:46
  216  12/14   F1114 Megan Towers         14 F   Ballston Spa         NY   30:19 
9:46
  217   9/12   F5054 Patti Schachter      54 F   Niskayuna            NY   30:29 
9:49
  218   9/15   F4044 Denise Rogers-Batko  41 F   Troy                 NY   30:29 
9:49
  219  14/16   M4549 Stephen Farnham      46 M   Ballston Spa         NY   30:30 
9:50
  220  14/18   F3539 Colleen Carroll      39 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   30:31 
9:50
  221  14/20   F4549 Kristen Kristel      48 F   Schenectady          NY   30:31 
9:50
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  222  15/20   F4549 Julie Matthews       47 F   Ballston spa         NY   30:32 
9:50
  223   4/10   F5559 Theresa Hughes       56 F   Ballston Spa         NY   30:35 
9:51
  224  15/18   F3539 Heather Clemente     37 F   Ballston Spa         NY   30:42 
9:53
  225  12/14   M4044 Donavan Kenney       42 M   Albany               NY   30:42 
9:53
  226  11/17   F2529 Marilyn Lupo         27 F   Albany               NY   30:44 
9:54
  227  15/16   M4549 Timothy Herbs        48 M   Rexford              NY   30:49 
9:55
  228   5/10   F5559 Darlene Cardillo     59 F   Delmar               NY   30:58 
9:58
  229  14/14   M3539 Rami Hachem          35 M   Queensbury           NY   31:02
10:00
  230   6/10   F5559 Susan Klim           57 F   Altamont             NY   31:10
10:02
  231  15/17   M5054 William Groves       53 M   Gilboa               NY   31:13
10:03
  232   2/3    M7074 Dave DeLorenzo       70 M   East Glenville       NY   31:15
10:04
  233  13/14   M4044 Robert Rouse         44 M   Fort Ann             NY   31:16
10:04
  234  16/16   M1518 Devin March          18 M   Fort Edward          NY   31:26
10:07
  235   6/6    M0110 Owen Sutton          10 M   Lake George          NY   31:33
10:10
  236  14/19   F3034 Olivia Sutton        33 F   Lake George          NY   31:38
10:11
  237   9/10   M5559 Michael Irving       57 M   Middleburgh          NY   31:39
10:11
  238  10/15   F4044 JoDee Kenney         42 F   Albany               NY   31:43
10:13
  239  15/19   F3034 Lauren Frankel       30 F   Ballston Spa         NY   31:55
10:17
  240  12/17   F2529 Andrea Martin        27 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   32:18
10:24
  241   1/1    F0110 Anna Pilkey           8 F   Ballston Spa         NY   32:23
10:26
  242  16/20   F4549 Ellen Bradley        48 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   32:26
10:27
  243   6/6    M1924 Ryan Coleman         23 M   North Clarendon      VT   32:27
10:27
  244   1/4    M7579 Richard Schumacher   79 M   Hoosick Falls        NY   32:32
10:29
  245   9/10   F1924 Dana Senderoff       20 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   32:33
10:29
  246  14/14   M1114 Casey Groves         13 M   Gilboa               NY   32:38
10:30
  247   7/10   F5559 Ann Nickloy          59 F   Gloversville         NY   32:39
10:31
  248   1/2    F6064 Debra L Brown        62 F   Ballston Spa         NY   32:44
10:33
  249  11/15   F4044 Kelly Pilkey         40 F   Ballston Spa         NY   32:46
10:33
  250   2/2    F6064 Candace Palumba      60 F   Albany               NY   32:54
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10:36
  251  14/14   M4044 Joe Templin          40 M   Ballston Spa         NY   32:56
10:36
  252  16/18   F3539 Rebecca Martel       38 F   Granville            NY   32:57
10:37
  253  13/14   F1114 McKayla Shainberg    12 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   33:00
10:38
  254  16/19   F3034 Erin Fioretti        34 F   Gloversville         NY   33:00
10:38
  255  17/18   F3539 Kim Shainberg        37 F   Saratoga Springs     NY   33:05
10:39
  256  13/17   F2529 Rebecca Collino      26 F   Albany               NY   33:06
10:40
  257  12/15   F4044 Laura Roy            43 F   Ballston Spa         NY   33:31
10:47
  258   2/4    M7579 Bob McFarland        79 M   Schenectady          NY   33:39
10:50
  259  13/15   F4044 Jennifer Thomas      43 F   Ballston Spa         NY   33:46
10:52
  260  14/17   F2529 Rhea Dunkelberger    26 F   Ballston Spa         NY   33:51
10:54
  261  15/17   F2529 Melissa Blanchard    26 F   Johnstown            NY   34:01
10:57
  262  17/19   F3034 Julee Hart           33 F   Johnstown            NY   34:06
10:59
  263  17/20   F4549 Sandra Erickson      49 F   Delmar               NY   34:11
11:00
  264  10/12   F5054 Cathy Meher          50 F   Johnstown            NY   34:50
11:13
  265  18/20   F4549 Linda Rogers         45 F   Dublin               IR   34:59
11:16
  266  14/15   F4044 Chris Farnan         41 F   Ballston Spa         NY   35:08
11:19
  267   8/10   F5559 Meg Woodbright       57 F   Ballston Spa         NY   35:08
11:19
  268  13/14   F1518 Kailey Rothacker     16 F   Ballston Spa         NY   35:16
11:22
  269   6/7    M2529 Mike Lupo            29 M   Ballston Spa         NY   35:20
11:23
  270   3/4    M7579 Walt McConnell       80 M   New York             NY   35:42
11:30
  271   4/4    M7579 Joe Howard           81 M   Queensbury           NY   36:08
11:38
  272  19/20   F4549 Elaine Joyce         46 F   Dublin               IR   36:23
11:43
  273  16/16   M4549 David Rogers         47 M   Dublin               IR   36:23
11:43
  274   9/10   F5559 Mary Beth Farmer     58 F   Corinth              NY   36:57
11:54
  275   1/1    F6569 Betty McCutcheon     68 F   Lake Luzerne         NY   37:00
11:55
  276  16/17   M5054 Glenn Cuddy          50 M   Delmar               NJ   37:28
12:04
  277  17/17   M5054 James Ryan           53 M   Ballston Spa         NY   37:36
12:07
  278  16/17   F2529 Sarah McDonald       27 F   Round Lake           NY   37:51
12:11
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  279  10/10   F5559 Victoria Hertel      58 F   Cornwall on Hudson   NY   37:54
12:12
  280  18/19   F3034 Amanda Barber        34 F   Schuylerville        NY   39:18
12:39
  281  18/18   F3539 Jodi Rivett          38 F   Ballston Spa         NY   39:26
12:42
  282  19/19   F3034 Colleen Scarborough  32 F   Ballston Spa         NY   39:41
12:47
  283  10/10   M5559 Stephen Hasslacher   58 M   Greenwich            NY   41:25
13:20
  284  11/12   F5054 Maggie Hasslacher    52 F   Greenwich            NY   41:25
13:20
  285  20/20   F4549 Joan Meyer           49 F   Albany               NY   41:39
13:25
  286  10/10   F1924 Melissa Marlow       24 F   Clifton Park         NY   43:03
13:52
  287  17/17   F2529 Bernadette VanDeins  28 F   Ballston Spa         NY   44:40
14:23
  288  12/12   F5054 Heidi Keitzman       51 F   Amsterdam            NY   45:12
14:33
  289   7/7    M2529 Matt Healey          26 M   Saratoga Springs     NY   45:47
14:44
  290  14/14   F1114 Sydney Locke         11 F   Porters Corners      NY   46:05
14:50
  291   1/1    F7074 Monica Rogers        70 F   Dublin               IR   46:32
14:59
  292  15/15   F4044 Kim Anderson         41 F   Ballston Spa         NY   48:18
15:33
  293  14/14   F1518 Kiera Pinkerton      16 F   Mechanicville        NY   48:18
15:33
  294   3/3    M7074 Matthew Rogers       71 M   Dublin               IR   49:05
15:48
 
 
                             10'TH ANNUAL JAILHOUSE ROCK 5K                       
                                   BROOKSIDE MUSEUM
                                   BALLSTON SPA, NY
                               SATURDAY AUGUST 18, 2012
 
                        RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING SERVICES
                         518-312-0886         WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM
 
                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************
 
 
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1    11 Keelin Hollowood     17 Saratoga Springs   NY   17:40
    2    13 Renee Tolan          37 Clifton Park       NY   17:48
    3    22 Crystal Perno        31 Clifton Park       NY   18:26
 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1     1 Spencer Patterson    18 Saratoga Springs   NY   15:38
    2     2 Mike Roda            36 Albany             NY   15:40
    3     3 Evan Quinones        17 Saratoga Springs   NY   15:49
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1   241 Anna Pilkey           8 Ballston Spa       NY   32:23
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                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10
    1   120 Joseph Jackowski     10 Rexford            NY   24:53
    2   133 Gaven Planavsky       9 Malta              NY   25:41
    3   139 Ian Hansen            9 Ballston Spa       NY   26:09
    4   146 Aeron Kummu          10 Clifton Park       NY   26:35
    5   210 Joseph Poirier        8 Ballston Spa       NY   29:50
    6   235 Owen Sutton          10 Lake George        NY   31:33
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1    31 Emily Burnell        14 Saratoga Springs   NY   19:10
    2    39 Spencer Brooks Haye  14 Wilton             NY   19:59
    3    43 Erin Carey           14 Saratoga Springs   NY   20:12
    4    46 Keellyn Cummings     12 Wilton             NY   20:46
    5    61 Breanna Hummel       12 Saratoga Springs   NY   21:39
    6    68 Gabrielle Robens     14 Saratoga Springs   NY   21:54
    7   114 Hannah Fogarty       12 Ballston Spa       NY   24:32
    8   134 Mercedes Planavsky   12 Malta              NY   25:45
    9   173 Abigail Frederick    13 Ballston Spa       NY   27:51
   10   191 Paige Meyer          12 Hudson Falls       NY   28:38
   11   199 Madilyn Sausville    14 Ballston Spa       NY   29:12
   12   216 Megan Towers         14 Ballston Spa       NY   30:19
   13   253 McKayla Shainberg    12 Saratoga Springs   NY   33:00
   14   290 Sydney Locke         11 Porters Corners    NY   46:05
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14
    1     4 Gavin Gaynor         14 Saratoga Springs   NY   16:03
    2     7 Aidan Tooker         14 Greenfield Center  NY   16:23
    3    17 Trevor Peck          14 Saratoga Springs   NY   18:06
    4    42 William Howe         13 Ballston Spa       NY   20:11
    5    49 Nathan Kummu         11 Clifton Park       NY   20:50
    6    51 Peter Hansen         11 Ballston Spa       NY   20:56
    7    71 Patrick Nagy         12 Ballston Lake      NY   22:13
    8    75 Michael Poirier      11 Ballston Spa       NY   22:29
    9    95 Michael Bucholtz     13 Ballston Spa       NY   23:20
   10   108 Ayrton Reulet        11 Saratoga Springs   NY   24:17
   11   127 Jared Slovic         11 Burnt Hills        NY   25:07
   12   149 Matthew Poirier      13 Ballston Spa       NY   26:46
   13   190 JP Tagliafierro      12 Greenfield Center  NY   28:38
   14   246 Casey Groves         13 Gilboa             NY   32:38
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18
    1    25 Sarah Morin          15 Greenfield Center  NY   18:37
    2    30 Maddie Samuell       17 Saratoga Springs   NY   19:08
    3    45 Meredith Hungerford  17 Saratoga Springs   NY   20:33
    4    59 Janelle Rothacker    15 Ballston Spa       NY   21:22
    5    63 Shania Hayward       15 Saratoga Springs   NY   21:43
    6    81 Cassie Kranick       16 Schenectady        NY   22:43
    7    85 Hope Danison         16 Ballston Spa       NY   22:53
    8   100 Julianne DeGuardi    16 Ballston Spa       NY   23:42
    9   119 Kellie Graf          17 Ballston Lake      NY   24:50
   10   145 Erica Kristel        18 Schenectady        NY   26:34
   11   158 Olivia Matthews      17 Ballston Spa       NY   27:09
   12   268 Kailey Rothacker     16 Ballston Spa       NY   35:16
   13   293 Kiera Pinkerton      16 Mechanicville      NY   48:18
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18
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    1     6 Travis Briggs        17 Saratoga Springs   NY   16:13
    2     8 Andrew Maguire       17 Saratoga Springs   NY   16:33
    3    10 Fletch Starnes       16 Saratoga Springs   NY   17:35
    4    12 Joseph Verro         16 Saratoga Springs   NY   17:40
    5    18 Brent Freestone      16 Ballston Spa       NY   18:06
    6    20 Collin Rowe          15 Clifton Park       NY   18:21
    7    21 Jack Vite            15 Clifton Park       NY   18:21
    8    27 John Dzurica         18 Saratoga Springs   NY   18:48
    9    35 Chris Edwards        16 Saratoga Springs   NY   19:33
   10    37 Brad Ecker           16 Saratoga Springs   NY   19:45
   11   102 Sam Shulman          15 Saratoga Springs   NY   23:54
   12   115 Jonathan Muller      16 Middle Grove       NY   24:33
   13   118 Bradley Fosmire      15 Fort Edward        NY   24:48
   14   234 Devin March          18 Fort Edward        NY   31:26
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24
    1    28 Brianna Freestone    19 Ballston Spa       NY   19:00
    2    41 Alexandra Finocchio  20 Ballston Spa       NY   20:08
    3   122 Stephanie Davis      24 Ballston Spa       NY   24:55
    4   126 Kristin Mraz         24 Burlington         MA   25:05
    5   152 Laura Hertel         24 Cornwall on Hudson NY   26:54
    6   163 Amy Thomas           23 Albany             NY   27:18
    7   186 Andrea Senderoff     24 Saratoga Springs   NY   28:27
    8   193 Georgia Decker       19 New York           NY   28:38
    9   245 Dana Senderoff       20 Saratoga Springs   NY   32:33
   10   286 Melissa Marlow       24 Clifton Park       NY   43:03
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24
    1     9 Jesus Vazquez        19 Latham             NY   16:50
    2    16 Christopher Herbs    19 Rexford            NY   17:56
    3    34 Rob Sobkowich        21 Amsterdam          NY   19:32
    4   107 Joshua Lupo          22 Ballston Spa       NY   24:12
    5   168 Charles Lynch        24 Poughkeepsie       NY   27:30
    6   243 Ryan Coleman         23 North Clarendon    VT   32:27
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    70 Kelly Owens          26 Ballston Spa       NY   22:11
    2   130 Jennifer Hartman     25 Cohoes             NY   25:24
    3   135 Kate Rose            29 Scotia             NY   25:47
    4   138 Michelle Brammer     25 Cohoes             NY   26:01
    5   142 Kelly Mraz           27 Saratoga Springs   NY   26:22
    6   162 Nicole Soper         28 Amsterdam          NY   27:15
    7   171 Cassandra Agresta    28 Amsterdam          NY   27:45
    8   196 Alison Kennicutt     25 Troy               NY   29:00
    9   208 Victoria Tokaroski   27 Fultonville        NY   29:44
   10   209 Chelsea Cabral       29 Gloversville       NY   29:46
   11   226 Marilyn Lupo         27 Albany             NY   30:44
   12   240 Andrea Martin        27 Saratoga Springs   NY   32:18
   13   256 Rebecca Collino      26 Albany             NY   33:06
   14   260 Rhea Dunkelberger    26 Ballston Spa       NY   33:51
   15   261 Melissa Blanchard    26 Johnstown          NY   34:01
   16   278 Sarah McDonald       27 Round Lake         NY   37:51
   17   287 Bernadette VanDeins  28 Ballston Spa       NY   44:40
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1     5 Shaun Donegan        26 Saratoga Springs   NY   16:06
    2    14 Alexander Paley      26 Albany             NY   17:49
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    3    92 Thomas Ford Jr       26 Mechanicville      NY   23:06
    4   109 Nick Reisman         27 Albany             NY   24:18
    5   111 Scott Lewis          28 Ballston Spa       NY   24:28
    6   269 Mike Lupo            29 Ballston Spa       NY   35:20
    7   289 Matt Healey          26 Saratoga Springs   NY   45:47
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    53 Jennifer Bennice     33 Ballston Lake      NY   21:00
    2    62 Marta Hallgren       34 Galway             NY   21:43
    3    83 Sandre Tasse         33 Ballston Spa       NY   22:47
    4    84 Meka Osterhoudt      34 Cobleskill         NY   22:48
    5    91 Jennifer Fraley      32 Clifton Park       NY   23:06
    6   105 Rosalie Parillo      34 Ballston Spa       NY   24:05
    7   151 Katie Hertel         31 Cornwall on Hudson NY   26:52
    8   156 Heather Doran        30 Granville          NY   27:06
    9   188 Hillary Wetzel       30 Loudonville        NY   28:34
   10   189 Emily Russom         32 Gansevoort         NY   28:35
   11   195 Tara Forshaw         34 Niskayuna          NY   28:57
   12   214 Kristen Walsh        30 Ballston Spa       NY   30:16
   13   236 Olivia Sutton        33 Lake George        NY   31:38
   14   239 Lauren Frankel       30 Ballston Spa       NY   31:55
   15   254 Erin Fioretti        34 Gloversville       NY   33:00
   16   262 Julee Hart           33 Johnstown          NY   34:06
   17   280 Amanda Barber        34 Schuylerville      NY   39:18
   18   282 Colleen Scarborough  32 Ballston Spa       NY   39:41
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    15 Keither Weiss        30 Malta              NY   17:49
    2    24 Lee Lurie            32 Ballston Spa       NY   18:34
    3    26 Rosario Gallo        30 Ticonderoga        NY   18:42
    4    55 Sean Weiss           30 Loudonville        NY   21:06
    5    88 Donald Filkins       34 Gansevoort         NY   22:55
    6   150 Rich Perusi          31 Brooklyn           NY   26:51
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    47 Regina Flint         38 Amsterdam          NY   20:49
    2    64 Sarah E. Reed        35 Saratoga           NY   21:47
    3   112 Jenifer Marten       35 Schaghticoke       NY   24:30
    4   129 Melony Reynolds      37 Queensbury         NY   25:22
    5   155 Meghan Dobroski      37 Ballston Spa       NY   26:58
    6   159 Michelle Flickinger  37 Galway             NY   27:10
    7   165 Robin Kenny          37 Glens Falls        NY   27:24
    8   170 Megan Salm           35 Wakefield          MA   27:42
    9   178 Jaime Ladouceur      36 Glenville          NY   28:11
   10   202 Jennifer Vadalabene  36 Clifton Park       NY   29:19
   11   212 Erin Leyden          36 Brooklyn           NY   30:04
   12   213 Jessica Leyden       39 West Hartford      CT   30:04
   13   220 Colleen Carroll      39 Saratoga Springs   NY   30:31
   14   224 Heather Clemente     37 Ballston Spa       NY   30:42
   15   252 Rebecca Martel       38 Granville          NY   32:57
   16   255 Kim Shainberg        37 Saratoga Springs   NY   33:05
   17   281 Jodi Rivett          38 Ballston Spa       NY   39:26
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    36 Joe Kelly Jr         35 Waterford          NY   19:39
    2    48 Tim Mack             37 Burnt Hills        NY   20:50
    3    52 Jeffrey Salm         36 Wakefield          MA   20:58
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    4    66 Jason Rivers         36 Glens Falls        NY   21:52
    5    76 Dan Fariello         36 Saratoga Springs   NY   22:32
    6    78 Chris Borst          36 Latham             NY   22:37
    7    86 Paul Loomis          39 Malta              NY   22:53
    8    90 Tim Fioretti         36 Gloversville       NY   22:58
    9   121 Chip Locke           39 Porters Corners    NY   24:55
   10   144 Bob Carpenter        38 Queensbury         NY   26:31
   11   160 David Gibbs          38 Hudson Falls       NY   27:10
   12   177 Jay Ladouceur        38 Glenville          NY   28:10
   13   229 Rami Hachem          35 Queensbury         NY   31:02
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    29 Kimberly Miseno-Bow  42 Amsterdam          NY   19:06
    2    72 Connie Smith         44 Ballston Lake      NY   22:14
    3   101 Ronda Poirier        42 Ballston Spa       NY   23:43
    4   123 Laura Andresen       42 Niskayuna          NY   24:56
    5   164 Jill Robbins         43 Schuylerville      NY   27:24
    6   166 Maureen O'Brien      41 Pattersonville     NY   27:26
    7   182 Michelle Arndt       44 Ballston Spa       NY   28:19
    8   207 Maria Massa          40 Rensselaer         NY   29:33
    9   218 Denise Rogers-Batko  41 Troy               NY   30:29
   10   238 JoDee Kenney         42 Albany             NY   31:43
   11   249 Kelly Pilkey         40 Ballston Spa       NY   32:46
   12   257 Laura Roy            43 Ballston Spa       NY   33:31
   13   259 Jennifer Thomas      43 Ballston Spa       NY   33:46
   14   266 Chris Farnan         41 Ballston Spa       NY   35:08
   15   292 Kim Anderson         41 Ballston Spa       NY   48:18
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    19 Rick Jordan          41 Glens Falls        NY   18:08
    2    73 Allen Kummu          43 Clifton Park       NY   22:18
    3    79 Douglas Swank        44 Malta              NY   22:41
    4    93 Jerry Niles          43 Ballston Spa       NY   23:09
    5    96 Norman Violette      44 Ballston Lake      NY   23:22
    6    98 Desi Vega            42 South Hadley       MA   23:26
    7   104 Jason Poirier        42 Ballston Spa       NY   24:03
    8   117 Jeff Melander        40 Ballston Spa       NY   24:41
    9   131 Jeff56Jeff Thomas    44 Ballston Spa       NY   25:25
   10   180 Walt Chemosky        42 Latham             NY   28:15
   11   184 Thomas Slovic        44 Burnt Hills        NY   28:23
   12   225 Donavan Kenney       42 Albany             NY   30:42
   13   233 Robert Rouse         44 Fort Ann           NY   31:16
   14   251 Joe Templin          40 Ballston Spa       NY   32:56
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    58 Mary Fenton          47 Ballston Spa       NY   21:10
    2    87 Lauren Herbs         49 Rexford            NY   22:55
    3    94 Mary Lockshin        47 Lexington          MA   23:13
    4   103 Kim Ann Eisler       45 Ballston Spa       NY   24:01
    5   113 Sandra Dee Reulet    48 Saratoga Springs   NY   24:31
    6   125 Cathy DeWitt         46 Cobleskill         NY   25:05
    7   153 Elizabeth Jackowski  49 Rexford            NY   26:55
    8   157 Brenda Lennon        46 Troy               NY   27:09
    9   172 Diane Jargensen      47 Saratoga Springs   NY   27:49
   10   175 Tracy Ford           46 Ballston Spa       NY   28:01
   11   204 Julie Muller         45 Middle Grove       NY   29:24
   12   206 Ginda Rothacker      47 Ballston Spa       NY   29:31
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   13   211 Susan Ryan           49 Clifton Park       NY   29:51
   14   221 Kristen Kristel      48 Schenectady        NY   30:31
   15   222 Julie Matthews       47 Ballston spa       NY   30:32
   16   242 Ellen Bradley        48 Saratoga Springs   NY   32:26
   17   263 Sandra Erickson      49 Delmar             NY   34:11
   18   265 Linda Rogers         45 Dublin             IR   34:59
   19   272 Elaine Joyce         46 Dublin             IR   36:23
   20   285 Joan Meyer           49 Albany             NY   41:39
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    23 John Graf            47 Ballston Lake      NY   18:34
    2    32 Steve Cummings       47 Ballston Spa       NY   19:11
    3    33 David Smith          47 Ballston Spa       NY   19:12
    4    44 Joseph Cotrofeld     48 Ballston Spa       NY   20:16
    5    54 Orlando Pacheco      47 Amsterdam          NY   21:05
    6    56 Anthony Lupo         49 Ballston Spa       NY   21:08
    7    57 Steve Janack         49 Scotia             NY   21:10
    8    60 Albert Thiem         48 Ballston Spa       NY   21:26
    9    80 Rob Taylor           48 Ballston Spa       NY   22:41
   10    99 Thomas Ford Sr       48 Stillwater         NY   23:40
   11   124 Robert Ball          46 Ballston Lake      NY   25:03
   12   128 Jean Joly            47 Montreal           QB   25:11
   13   192 Frank Murray         46 Cohoes             NY   28:38
   14   219 Stephen Farnham      46 Ballston Spa       NY   30:30
   15   227 Timothy Herbs        48 Rexford            NY   30:49
   16   273 David Rogers         47 Dublin             IR   36:23

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    82 Kinnon Swick         53 Saratoga Springs   NY   22:45
    2    89 Janice Phoenix       51 Schenectady        NY   22:57
    3   116 Jenny Lee            52 Selkirk            NY   24:36
    4   132 Kelley Vite          52 Clifton Park       NY   25:35
    5   147 Amy Engeler          51 New York           NY   26:36
    6   187 Lois Green           53 East Greenbush     NY   28:31
    7   198 Patricia Coleman     50 North Clarendon    VT   29:02
    8   215 Kim Sprenger         52 Ballston Spa       NY   30:18
    9   217 Patti Schachter      54 Niskayuna          NY   30:29
   10   264 Cathy Meher          50 Johnstown          NY   34:50
   11   284 Maggie Hasslacher    52 Greenwich          NY   41:25
   12   288 Heidi Keitzman       51 Amsterdam          NY   45:12
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    40 Jon Stillman         54 Ballston Spa       NY   20:04
    2    50 James McElroy        53 Saratoga Springs   NY   20:53
    3    65 Dennis Hogan         52 Ballston Spa       NY   21:49
    4    74 Glenn Mitchell       50 Rock City Falls    NY   22:28
    5    97 Christopher Thomas   52 Staatsburg         NY   23:25
    6   106 Randel Paquin        54 Rexford            NY   24:09
    7   137 John Traylor         52 Glenmont           NY   25:55
    8   141 Glen Miller          53 Schuylerville      NY   26:14
    9   148 Brien Hollowood      54 Saratoga Springs   NY   26:40
   10   154 Mark Jargensen       51 Saratoga Springs   NY   26:58
   11   161 Stephen Geiger       51 Ballston Spa       NY   27:14
   12   194 John Carey           52 Saratoga Springs   NY   28:43
   13   203 Steve Obermayer      51 Ballston Spa       NY   29:20
   14   205 Michael McDermott    51 Ballston Spa       NY   29:30
   15   231 William Groves       53 Gilboa             NY   31:13
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   16   276 Glenn Cuddy          50 Delmar             NJ   37:28
   17   277 James Ryan           53 Ballston Spa       NY   37:36
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1   179 Melanie Howard       58 Saratoga Springs   NY   28:15
    2   197 Nina Beauchaine      55 Glenmont           NY   29:00
    3   201 Hollys Kozlowski     57 Valley Falls       NY   29:16
    4   223 Theresa Hughes       56 Ballston Spa       NY   30:35
    5   228 Darlene Cardillo     59 Delmar             NY   30:58
    6   230 Susan Klim           57 Altamont           NY   31:10
    7   247 Ann Nickloy          59 Gloversville       NY   32:39
    8   267 Meg Woodbright       57 Ballston Spa       NY   35:08
    9   274 Mary Beth Farmer     58 Corinth            NY   36:57
   10   279 Victoria Hertel      58 Cornwall on Hudson NY   37:54
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    67 John Webber          57 Ballston Spa       NY   21:54
    2    77 Ted Todorov          56 Clifton Park       NY   22:37
    3   136 Dan Owens            56 Ballston Spa       NY   25:53
    4   169 James Mahar          57 Ballston Spa       NY   27:37
    5   174 Timothy Keegan       59 Scotia             NY   27:54
    6   181 Rich Kranick         57 Schenectady        NY   28:17
    7   183 Craig Beauchaine     59 Glenmont           NY   28:22
    8   185 Larry Wilde          58 Wilmington         DE   28:25
    9   237 Michael Irving       57 Middleburgh        NY   31:39
   10   283 Stephen Hasslacher   58 Greenwich          NY   41:25
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1   248 Debra L Brown        62 Ballston Spa       NY   32:44
    2   250 Candace Palumba      60 Albany             NY   32:54
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    38 Dennis Fillmore      60 Ballston Spa       NY   19:45
    2    69 Rich Tanchyk         60 Saratoga Springs   NY   21:55
    3   110 Neil Hertel          62 Cornwall on Hudson NY   24:19
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1   275 Betty McCutcheon     68 Lake Luzerne       NY   37:00
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
    1   140 Daniel Brown         66 Ballston Spa       NY   26:12
    2   143 Gove Effinger        67 Saratoga Springs   NY   26:27
    3   167 Richard Theisen      68 Round Lake         NY   27:26
    4   176 Barry Ostrager       65 New York           NY   28:07
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
    1   291 Monica Rogers        70 Dublin             IR   46:32
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
    1   200 Gregory Benson       70 East Nassau        NY   29:14
    2   232 Dave DeLorenzo       70 East Glenville     NY   31:15
    3   294 Matthew Rogers       71 Dublin             IR   49:05
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99
    1   244 Richard Schumacher   79 Hoosick Falls      NY   32:32
    2   258 Bob McFarland        79 Schenectady        NY   33:39
    3   270 Walt McConnell       80 New York           NY   35:42
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    4   271 Joe Howard           81 Queensbury         NY   36:08

 


